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desserts
desserts
desserts



Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*
Metaxa 12*
Metaxa Private Reserve
Grand Marnier
Amaretto
Tia Maria
Baileys 50ml 
Port 50ml

4.75/7.85
5.00/8.30

6.00/10.25
8.95/14.35

4.20/7.00
4.20/7.00
4.20/7.00

4.75
4.75

Assortment of Greek Desserts* 
*Price/person. Minimum 2 people
Baklava with Ice cream V    
Layers of filo and a nuts mix with syrup              
Portokalopita with Ice cream V              
Crumbled Greek filo soaked in an orange custard
dipped in syrup
Karidopita with Ice cream V    
Moist, spiced walnut cake served with ice cream
Greek Yogurt V 
Served with fresh fruit, walnuts & honey

Chocolate & Almond Torte VG/GF
Ice Cream (per scoop) V/GF                   
Lemon Sorbet (per scoop) VG/GF    
Vegan Ice Cream (per scoop) GF       
Affogato               

8.20

7.35

7.35

7.35

7.35

7.20
2.40
2.40
2.40
4.70

Americano 
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso / Double
Liqueur Coffee
Hot Chocolate
English Tea
Herbal Tea: Mint, Chamomile

3.00
3.25
3.25
3.25

2.30/3.25
3.25 + liqueur price

2.95
2.50
2.95

COFFEES & TEA

DESSERTS BRANDY & LIQUEUR
25ml/50ml

GREEK COFFEES

2.50/3.50
3.50

Greek / Double
Frappe
Tia Nelly (frappe+liquer+ice cream) 9.90


